foregoing provisions in all subcontracts hereunder, except subcontracts for standard 
commercial supplies of raw materials. 

2.24 PAYMENT 

A. The Owner shall make one payment for all Work Orders that have a Work Order 
Completion Time of forty-five (45) days or less, or a Work Order Price of twenty 

five thousand dollars ($25,000) or less. For all other Work Orders, the Owner may 
make partial, monthly payments based on a percentage of the work completed.

B. SCHEDULE OF VALUES 

Before the first Application for Payment, the Contractor shall submit to the Project 
Manager a Schedule of Values allocated to the various portions of the Work,